Children's Center for the Visually Impaired
2024-2025 Rates
School District

Tuition Fees-Early Learning Academy / Per Student Monthly Tuition
ELA Full Day - per month (4 full days) $2,208.00
ELA Half Day - per month (4 half days) $1,425.00

Therapies, Support & Admin Support

Braille Instruction

Occupational Therapy

Orientation & Mobility

Physical Therapy

Speech Therapy

Functional Vision Evaluation

Assistive Technology Evaluation
Oregon/Developmental Scale

LMA Evaluation

O&M Evaluation

OT, PT & SLP Evaluations

Provider Consultation ages 3+ (remote or on-site)
Access to Adult Support

Transition Package (3 visits for both VI & OM support in home district)
Special Education Coordination

Professional Development

$250 per hour
$250 per hour
$250 per hour
$250 per hour
$250 per hour
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$250 per hour
$27.85 per hour
$1500 for package
$100 per hour
$250 per hour

MOVE Services (Mobile Outreach Vision Education)
Direct Service & Consultation

Evaluation (FVE, LMA, O&M, Oregon, AT, OT, SLP, PT)
IEP preparation & attendance & Report Writing

Drive Time

Mileage

Therapeutic Learning Materials reimbursed

Travel fees for city bus or cab reimbursed

$250 per hour
$500 per eval
$100 per hour
$100 per hour
67 cents per mile




4 day-full
2 day full
2 day half
4 day half

4 day-full
2 day full
2 day half
4 day half

4 day-full
2 day full
2 day half
4 day half

12 monthly Daily Rate

$35,520.00
$20,520.00
$14,280.00
$17,100.04

This year Next Year
22160
15875
12952.5
15320

This year Next Year
22160
15875
12952.5
15320

difference
$31,450.00 $4,070.00 $23.94 225
$15,725.00 $4,795.00 $56.41
$8,233.95 $6,046.05 $35.57 118.65

$17,920.95 -$820.91  -$9.66

Increase
35520 13360 0.37613
15725 -150
14280 1327.5 0.09296
18600 3280 0.17634
24676

Increase % increas: daily rate
26500 4340 0.16377 $31,450.00
15875 0 0 $15,725.00
12953 0.5 0 $8,585.00
17095 1775 0.10383 $17,170.00



Daily Rate
$185 Full Day
$101 Half Day




difference
$4,950.00
$150.00
$4,368.00
$75.00

$29.12 2208.33333

1424.58333



